Parts Manual 4
1
R &R AR % 100%
i 2
F3%%I F3 Seriers
1
L
4, [ERI 4R/ Presser Bar Components
1 —
1 —4?'\* > FFENO.|AFEIES  Part NO. £ PartName R Description HE Number R
1 [10151010 FEEIRFEFISMI/64°X40 L=11 Screw SMS/64'x40 L=T1 1 5. BRI UEfF/Feed Mechanism Components
2. Ak RIE/Main Shatt & Thread Take-up Components L e L e : BENO[ATE  PartNO & PartName A Descripon MR Number
N 4 [ooi004 [T Rubber fing 1 1 [10105007 R Reverse feed connecting rod 1
SN0 [AHES  Part NO | & PartName Fhms Description BB Number 5 [1011000200 FERIRF RSB Hand lifter cam asm 1 426021 | Connecting rod pin 1
10126001 KRR (B ) Thread take-up connecting rod pin(H) 1 6 |101520001 IR TSRS Screw 2 2 1132601 ERRHERS (-7) Connecting rod pin 1
= 4 . R 1 [m326013 Pt Thread take-up connecting rod pin 1 7 [10128015 Washer(H) 2 3 [01511005 4857 SM9/64°x40 L=6 Screw SM9/64°x40 L=6 6
1 WL5E. shHesrdltt/Machine Frame & Miscellaneous Cover Components 11326010 PRERETES (-7) Thread take-up connecting rod pin 1 8 1011200100 |FETERIBTRL T 3804 Lift front lever component 1 4 |n401015 3RS 28 Feed regulator 1
- - . . 2 [01515001 _E43485] SM15/64°x28 L=15 Screw SM15/64'x28 L=15 1 9 [0112013 SAEEIAT Knee lifter pull rod 1 5 [10403017 EeiETRmE Feed regulator bushing 1
FESNO[AFHES  PartNO i PartName BeHER Description S Number 10105001 KA (BF ) Thread take-Up connecting rod(H) 1 10 |HO5003 GB/T896-19861 Snap fing 2 6 [0osm023 [ A S RIRE SM3/1628 L=6.5_[Screw SM3/16728 (=65 1
1 [101s11001 EEiRIBTSM3/16" x 28 L=9 Screw SM3/16'x28 L=9 3 ® 0500 PG Thread take-up connecting rod 1 11 [10112010 [ FERIFHER Lifting plate 1 7 10126045 R Feed regulator stud 1
2 10122003 EiRETILERE Rubber plug 2 4 HO5013 GB/T896-1986! Snap ring 1 13 [101520004 4 R AT 4BETSM3/167x32 Hinge Screw SM3/16"x32 1 8 10122016 55685 4857 O; Rubber ring 1
3 [13837005 'ﬁm Head card 1 5 [|1328010 EXaS \washer 1 14 [101520003 [SRLFFIR{UABETSM15/64"x28 Hinge screw SM15/64°x28 1 9 1011107200 PR R RE Knob component 1
4 302893 iR (%) Face plate asm 1 6 10112003 EHFFRIARIR IR Needle bar crank protecting plate 1 15 [1012014 4 ERIS AT Knee lifter back lever 1 1011107300 PR HEREL (-7) Knob component 1
5 [13813005 =5 Thread guide left 1 . [1013800100 REATHELE Thread take-up lever asm 1 16 [10112015 FA BT Knee lifter connecting rod 1 10 [10151022 BAFALBEISM3/16°x28 L=18 Screw SM3/16°x28 L=18 1
6 [1015m007 GBI SM11/64" x40 L=6 Screw SMT1/64°x40 L=6 1 1133800200 PEFTEs (BF. T) Thread take-up lever asm.(H) 1 17 [1011200100 [rarBIRTR 4B Knee lifter lever asm 1 11 1012601 AR Feed rocker crank pin 1
7 |iote2114 e Face plate gasket 1 8 [10124001 'Mﬁ;gﬁsmgx Needle bearing 1 18 [1381027 Bl Press regulating screw 1 12 [101520005 A SRERTR(USRE] SM9/32°x28 L=13.5 |hinge Screw SM3/32'x28 L=13.5 1
8 [10123002 64T Fram Rubber plug 1 11310012 kRS B Thread take-up crank 1 19 [1381102700 Presser regulating screw nut asm, 1 13 [0104002 EEer] Feed rocker shaft crank 1
9 [0122013 SHT ERITETLE Rubber plug 1 9 [1011000400 PRI B (IR Thread take-up crank(H) 1 20 [1381028 Press regulating nut 1 11304010 LR (-7) Feed rocker shaft crank 1
10 [10122005 T AT Rubber plug 1 11310010 kRS B (1) Thread take-up crank 1 21 [10102003 Press requlating guide bar 1 14 [10151016 %6 IRIEETSM3/16"x28 L=14 Screw SM3/16'x28 L=14 1
1 [10122004 FHTEIRERTLE Rubber plug 1 10 [10105002 SHRET Needle bar connecting rod 1 22 [11427033 Press regulating spring 1 15 400093 FATHET Connecting rod 1
12 [10151004 kAT E e TSM3/167 %28 L=7 Screw SM3/16"x28 L=7 1 1 [101517001 PRERERARIRET ((Z58E ) Screw 1 23 (13809030 [ ETS28 Presser bar guide bracket 1 16 [101511016 346 HAREEET SM3/16°x28 L=14 Screw SM3/16"x28 L=14 1
B3 [303923 Thread take-up lever cover 1 2101515004 SHTAIRZEREET SM9/32'x28 L=16 _|Screw SMS/32'x28 L=16 1 24 [101515007 FEATS22485] SM1/4°%40 L=8 Screw SM1/4'x40 L=8 1 17 10104004 AT IEHIE Feed driving shaft crank 1
14 [1015m004 TR EAETSM3/16" %28 L=7 Screw SM3/16"x28 L=7 1 13 [101571003 HTENRE (SRETSM9/32°x28 L=16 __|Screw SM9/32'x28 L=16 1 25 [10122112 AR Pressure bar oil cover 1 g |A000%1 EEHERT Rocker shaft connecting rod 1
15 [13512004 E 3-hole thread guide 1 P 10404001 EHT IR Needle bar crank 1 26 [10103012 BB Presser bar bushing,lower 1 400083 IEEHERT (-7) Rocker shaft connecting rod 1
16 [10122005 PR R BT Rubber plug 1 11404035 EHFFRRAR (@Rl -7) Needle bar crank(H) 1 27 [10102042 [EFF Presser bar 1 19 [10126006 LTS Connecting rod pin 1
17 [14sno1s H1471985TSM9/64" x40 L=6 Screw SM9/64'x40 L=6 2 15 [101515002 = TSM1/4"x40 L=6 Screw SM1/4'x40 L=6 2 28 [10151009 [ EEIAEET SM9/64°x40 L=10.5 Screw SMS/64'x40 L=10.5 1 20 [101516003 [rashErFmIUsga SM9/32'x28 L=4 __|Hinge Screw SM9/32'x28 1
18 |1419001 EEZ Knife 1 61010300400 FmmEEas [Main shaft bushing front 1 2 131600600 R Presser foot asm 1 21 [10102037 R Feed rocker shaft 1
19 [20722002 EEd Rubber plug 1 17 101515006 24538485 TSM15/64"x28 L=7 Screw SM15/64"x28 L=7 1 1131600100 EREL () Presser foot asm(H) 22 [m202001 @yﬁm Feed driving shaft 1
20 [10122113 EEE Side plate gasket 1 18 [12203002 By [Main shaft bushing mid 1 30 [1329020 B Snap ring 5 23 [101515006 B Screw’ 1
21 303617 |Ea® (mz) Side plate 1 19 101514001 | FBRERETSM1/4° x40 L=6 Screw SM1/4'x40 L=6 2 31 [101520002 TR Wire release plate pin 1 24 [101515013 $84TSM15/64°x28 L=10 ScrewSM15/64'x28 L=10 1
22 [1015T1001 EERIBTSM3/16" x28 L=9 Screw SM3/16'x28 L=9 11 20 [10108001 e [Main shaft thrust collar 1 32 [10128015 Washer(H) 1 25 [302933 (ESEIRT (F ) Reverse feed lever asm 1
23 [n4s30001 SRR (PN75FE) Screw M5x25 3 21 |HO3002 Snap ring 20 1 33 [10m2012 Wire release plate asm 1 26 [10103024 ER e Reverse feed shaft bushing back 1
24 [14s13001 [ E3RERHSBETMS x 20 Screw M5x20 3 » 11310014 Feed eccentric cam 1 34 [10126003 Thread release supporting pin 1 27 [10102023 EEes k] Reverse feed shaft 1
25 10133203 EF3-25AT4— A 2EIZE(T15) Electronic control_box 1 400006 Feed eccentric cam (H) 1 35 |HO50%2 Snap ring 1 28 [10122017 EEEaeg Rubber ring 1
26 [10122006 EEETERILE Rubber plug 1 23 [1om2017 l@qﬁme% Cover plate 1 36 [10128001 Washer plate 1 29 [10108003 ErmE Feed rocker shaft snap ring 4
27 |oz2007 %MIZZLi Rubber plug 1 24 [o1sM013] RO IRET SM1/4°X40 L=13 Screw SM1/4"x40 L=13 2 37  [10127003 Spring 1 30 [101515002 ’gﬂmg $2ETSM1/4"x40 L=6 Screw SM1/4"x40 L=6 2
28 [101512001 |t Machine head stud Electronic 4 25 [101511005 ' F#BE] SM9/64°X40 L=5 Screw SM9/64x40 L=5 2 38 [HO5003 Snap ring 2 31 [10403015 lserE Bushing 1
29 |wos001 @ Washer 1 26 [10103026 B [Main shaft bushing rear 1 39 [10127008 TR (8 Spring 1 32 [Ho3001 GB/T894.1-198648 15 Snap ring 15 2
30 [10m3041 iR 2-hale thread guide 1 27 0122105 b Oil seal 1 40  [1011500100 EEREL Knife 1 33 [10108003 RS getetial) Feed rocker shaft snap ring 1
31 [206s1002 T Screw 1 28 |HO3001 GB/T894.1-1986} Snap ring 15 1 34 [101515002 [Er BT R SML/A <40 L=6 Screw SM1/4°x40 L=6 2
32 [10m3004 B Thread guide right 1 25 [10102035 = [Main shaft 1 . . 35 [10403015 lserE Bushing 1
33 [i0151007 SE8RETSM11/64" x40 L=6 Screw SM11/64"x40 L=6 1 30 (13811040 FME Handwheel lable 1 3.5HFF. MBI, THEED/Needle bar,Upnght Shaft & Hook Driving Shaft Components 36 |H03001 GB/T894.1-198614} Snap ring 15 1
34 [101515006 4857SM15/64"x28 L=7 Screw SM15/64'x28 L=7 1 31 10133050 BRC-MF4-25A4—(AHLEBHL [Motor 1 - - ot 10104007 AT IR Driving shaft crank 1
35 [m326012 AT Tension release pin 1 32 |GB/T931987 BT Spring washer 5 3 FRSNO.IAEHES  Part NO R PartName BlEE Description S Number 37 osoaoos AT RO (7 ) Driving shaft crank 1
36 [10122014 [P EORm Rubber ring 1 33 [ m4s13001 EIRERHIARETMS x 20 Screw M5x20 3 1 [10122013 SHT LT Rubber plug 1 38 [16S11005 AT S EARSBETSM11/64"x40 L=13 _[Screw SM11/64'x40 L=13 1
37 [101515005 R EERITSMI/64°x40 L=5.5 Screw SM9/64'x40 L=55 1 34 [sos218 7 SFIRRETMS x 22 ( 48R ) Screw M5x22 1 2 [10103009 T bE Needle bar bushing upper 1 1414002 EEF Feed dog 1
3 [10727001 Thread take-up spring 1 35 |GB/T93-1987 EES Spring washer 5 1 3 [10102041 ST Needle bar 1 39 [m314001 L@q% (25 Feed dog(H)
10127031 Thread take-up spring(H) 1 36 [10122012 = Rubber plug 1 10102021 T (B5) Needle bar (H) 1 11814001 R (-7) Feed dog 1
39 [101030M Thread tension base 1 4 [10138002 sHnEEE Needle bar connecting rod 1 40 _[10107001 B Feed bar asm. 1
40 [10112005 Thread tension disk 2 5 [101sm005 4857 SM9/64°x40 L=6 Screw SM9/64'x40 L=6 1 41 101511016 % IRIEETSM3/16"x28 L=14 Screw SM3/16'x28 L=14 1
41 [10112006 Disk stopper 1 s [10300 T roE Needle bar bushing lower 1 42 [10128003 EEE e Washer 1
42 [101s30002 Thread tension post 1 11303023 T FaEEsR. 1) Needle bar bushing lower(H) 1 43 101511025 [ iR SM11/64°x40 L=7 Screw SM11/64°x40 L=7 2
43 [10127002 Thread tension spring A 1 ,  [lomoo2 EE] Needle bar thread guide 1 44 [10126013 B Feed bar pin 1
11427050 ez (BH) Thread tension spring A (H) 1 11412063 s (3R Needle bar thread guide(H) 1 45 [10101003 EETSS Feed bar bed, 1
44 [10112007 Thread disk rotating stopper 1 PR I H$TDBx1#14 (B} Needle 1 46 [400689 LR (L R) Feed bar asm. 1
45 [138516013 egems Thread tension nut 1 10117002 H4TDPx5#21 ([BF ) Needle(H) 1 47 10151018 5061 F4RE] SM1/8°x44 L=6 Screw SM1/8°x44 L=6 2
46 |381300500 s Thread tension asm 1 5 [1os1001 HT PSS Lower bushing thread guide 1 48 101515010 2444857 SM15/64°x28 L=10.5 Screw SM15/64°x28 L=10.5 1
1381300700 RSB (1Z) Thread tension asm.(H) 1 10113009 EHTF MRS (3R, -7) Lower bushing thread guide(H) 1 49 10126009 EHE T IREE A8 Left pin 1
47 [nason EEXEER Thread guide 1 3 10 [10151006 SZEHBETGHO) SM1/8°X44 L=4.5 Screw SM1/8'x44 L=45 1 50 [10126007 B AEIE T Connecting pin 1
48 [401516001 4852 SM9/64 x40 Nut SM9/64°x40 1 11 [10109001 sHTEEEER Slide block 1 51 [10109005 EEsEETR Feed short shaking plate 1
49 [104517002 £HREBET (#H0)) SM11/64°x40 Screw SM11/64'x40 2 B 12 [101511008 [BRSMRETSM11/64"x40 L=8 Screw SM11/64'x40 L=8 2 52 [10109004 EEHCIRIIR Feed long shaking plate 1
10115016 SRR ASTGE) Needle plate 1 13 [10109002 sHFESERSN Needle bar guide 1 53 [10126007 feERETE Connecting pin 1
50 [m315001 st (=R Needle plate(H) 1 14 [10425004 e Upper shaft bevel gear 1 54 [1010105800 ErHER SEHE Feed shaking plate bed components 1
11414006 5t (-7) Needle plate 1 1 15  [10425003 Bt FPEis Upper small bevel gear asm 1 55 10126010 ’gwgz—mﬁgsg ﬁgm pin 1
51 [10115002 R Slide plate 1 % 16 [10425002 BT lower large bevel gear asm 1 56 [101515010 =8485 SM15/64°x28 L=10.5 Screw SM15/64°x28 L=10.5 1
52 10127009 iR Slide plate spring 1 17 [101515007 L5048 ETSM1/4"%40 L=7 Screw SM1/4"x40 L=7 2 57 |n4z27om ESboReEd Spring 1
53 [101511019 '@imﬁsmﬂz'xsa L-2 Screw SM3/32°x56 L=2 2 B 18 [10425001 PR Hook drive shaft bevel gear 1 58 |H05003 ELH Snap ring 5 1
54 |wo01009 |GB/T97.1-1985%8 5 Washer5 4 » 19 [101515007 [t EETSM1/4"x40 L=7 Screw SM1/4'x40 L=7 2 59 [n412081 EEER Pull spring fixing plate 1
2 20 [101515007 LE40ABETSM1/4"X40 L=7 Screw SM1/4"x40 L=7 2 6010127011 e g Reverse feed pull spring 1
n 21 [101515007 [t EETSM1/4"x40 L=7 Screw SM1/4'x40 L=7 2 o1 [140402700 s Feed reverse crank asm 1
E1l 22 [101515006 —SFFFRERIBETSML5/64°x28 L=4.7 _[Screw SM15/64'x28 L=47 1 130402800 (ERXRHIRLEN (-7) Feed reverse crank asm 1
1 23 [10403014 B4 FEE Upright shaft bushing upper 1 62 |m321005 B Tube 1
24 [10102040 B Upright shaft 1 63 [114530007 ] Screw’ 1
25 [10403013 B IE Upright shaft bushing lower 1 64 |W02015 GB/T93-1987 EHEMA Spring washer M4 1
26 [10403012 R Hook driving shaft bushing back 1 65 14516004 $285SM11/64"x40 Nut SM11/64°x40 1
27 _[10108002 B Hook driving shaft snap ring 1 66 |S01102 85T Screw 1
28 [10122015 R Thtust collar 1 67 [11329020 ELH Snap ring 5 1
29 [10102039 T Hook driving shaft 1 68 [10126015 ey Pin 1
30 [1010301300 IR Hook driving shaft bushing front 1 69 [10127010 ErHEgE Spring 1
31 [10123009 g Oil wick 1
3 3 32 101530005 el set screw 1
33 [O118008 SiEEE BT ASYEE)  |Hook asm ( Hirose ) 1
10118007 B GT K ST Hook asm (H)
34 [10118003 1> Bobbin 1
35 [1018021 s Bobbin case asm. 1
10112016 BEMRTEUE Finger postioner 1
¥ om0z = A (198 Finger postioner(H)
37  [1015M0m SFEAHIRIEE] SM11/647 x40 L=13 Screw SM11/64"x40 L=13 1
38 [10151072 | R ymiLEEEE] SM11/64° x40 L=4.8 Screw SM11/64'x40 (=48 2
39 [101515006 FEERIISM11/64" x40 L=7 Screw SMT1/64°x40 L=7 1




7. 83£%354R{4/ Bobbin Components

9. HLKBHE (1) /Machine Head Accessories

6 FFENO.|ATES Part NO B PartName TR Description #Ha Number FENO.|ATES Part NO E= 4 PartName TR Description #Ha Number
1 [1383103%00 Bis T Bobbin winder asm 1 1 [20131019 T TR Spool rest rod rubber cap 1
2 [nasnoos IRETMAX6 Screw Max6 1 2 [s04050 AL B M5 L=16 Screw M5 L=16 3
3 [GB/T971 EE Washer 1 3 |woi047 EMS Washer M5 2
4 [i013030 |ELRIZEIR Thread press control plate 1 4 [NO1034 ZEMS5 NUt M5 4
5 [1ommz20 et Winding pad 1 5 [1om2040 | LSS Spool rest arm upper 1
6 [13831101 e -ea:] Bobbin winder bed 1 6 [10130T Thread guide ring 2
7 |GB/T 896-1986 FFOSES Snap ring 1 7 [iom3o0 (L5 Thread guide ring 2
8 10127061 Eliarey Spring 1 8 20131001 FED Spool rest rod upper 1
E EEE) B Regulating plate 1 9 [20131003 TE Spool rest rod joint 1
10 [10710030 B Bobbin winder cam 1 10 [20131002 S Spool rest rod lower 1
11 [s09045 5 Screw 1 11 [10122106 ] Spool rest rod rubber ring 2
12 [1380510600 SRR TR Bobbin winder connecting rod 1 12 [wol048 BEM16 Washer M16 2
13 13827103 EEE spring 1 13 [N02008 AEEEE M16 Spool rest rod nut M16 1
14 [10127060 B Spring 1 14 504051 -l g M5 Spool rest arm lower screw M5 1
15 |GB/T 8961986 FOEE Snap ring 1 15 |NO1034 NUt M5 2
16 |13802111 Bobbin winder mian shaft 1 16 |W03002 Spring washer M5 2
17 |13802026 Bobbin winder cam shaft 1 17 |10112057 Spool rest arm lower 1
18 [509103 Screw 2 18 [20131007 Spool rest 2
19 [1383102 Bobbin winder wheel 1 19 |20131010 Spool rest cushion 2
20 |oomo Ring 1 20 [20131006 Spool pin 2
21 [1422062 Washer 1 21 |20131008 Spool retainer 2
22 14511003 Screw SM3/16'x28 L=10 3 22 [1013100700 Thread stand asm 1
23 1381300600 Bobbin thread tension asm. 1
24 [138711004 [Thread tension nut 1
25  [1427006 Spring 1 9 ( 2 ) 1
26 10112005 Thread tension disk 2
27 [n413022 [Thread tension guide plate 1 [gjij
28 [112513004 B Screw 1
29 |14516001 1BRSM11/64" x40 NUT SMTI/64°%40 1
30 [143s013 CEERRIRA Driving wheel 1
31 [510009 ETM6x38 Screw M6x8 2 &
8
6. JEiE. SHEMMLAL/OIl Lublication. Oil Measuring Components 8 0 E———jﬁ:
FFSNO.|ATHES  PartNO. PartName FHEA Description e Number
1 [n2noo4 0l sight window 1 I I
2 [10122019 Rubber ring 1 I I
3 [n4zi008 Main shaft oil tube 1 H H
4 [101530008 Oil pump connecting stud 1 H H
5 1329010 Snap ring 10 1 H H
6 [10121001 Hook driving shaft ol tube 1 I I
7 [10112020 0il pump installing base 1 I I
8 |wo3002 Spring washer 1 I I
9 [1o1snon Screw SMTI/64 " x40 L=955 1 H H
10 [10103022 il pump bushing 1 H H
11 [101530007 Plunger Screw 1 i I
12 10127013 Plunger spring 1 I I
13 [10122018 Plunger 1 i I
14 (10120001 Oil pump 1
15 |504093 Screw 3 N . .
6 Tomoos O pump Tpelier T 9. HILB#E(2)/Machine Head Accessories(2)
i; EEWZOOOZ; fjbp;;i;n:f!i:sirver i FFSNO.|ATHES  Part NO. £ PartName F{HEA Description e Number
19 [101530006 ] Screw 3 1 [1071203100 S E A Hinge component 2
20 [1012000100 [HEROERG Lubricating oil pump component 1 2 [10122060 HISKIE AR Head connecting rubber cushion 2
21 101511026 RN ISMI5/64 " x28 =9 Screw SMI15/64 " x28 =9 1 5 [omore ETDBx1#14 (G@H) Needle 4
22 10136001 EREEL Rubber joint 1 10117022 ETDPx5#21 (25} ) Needle 4
23 |W02004 GB/T93-198738M6 Spring Washer M6 1 4 [101530010 TSR] Nail 4
24 10121006 o Hook oil tube 1 5 10118003 ) Bobbin 1
25 [10112022 R EHEER Tube holder (lower) 1 6 [i0mon SS2iE Machine head rest pin 1
26 [10127014 SRR T Spring 1 7 |20731047 1§27 (K) Screw driver,large 1
27 101530009 SREETET Oil volume adjusting screw 1 g 10131004 EZluy) Screw driver,small 1
28 [10423005 s Oil wick 1 g [10m01200 HREEE Oiler component 1
= ”x
§§ EZ?; @%2; g:: ;z:: ?:"mp 1 8. 2. BHaEMS2EHE/0il Ceservoir, Knee Lifter Components 10 ooV L2 Ouet cover E
2 12:;;224 %%?;;E%SMS/H x2BL=7 ;T(f:;?g?;\ixza = i FFSNO.|ASHES  Part NO. Bzt PartName FHEA Description e Number
33 10121007 SRR Oil return tube component 1 1 [10122022 B Oil reservoir rubber cushion
34 [101511026 HERZRBETSM15/64 " x28 L=9 Screw SM15/64 " x28 L=9 1 2 10101006 S Oil reservoir
35 [10112025 HEEEER Oil wick fixing plate 1 3 [omoos FEREBTRIT Knee lifter push rod
36 [10151010 ERRTERETSMI/64" x40 L=11 Screw SM9/64"x40 L=T1 2 4 10122020 B Oil Reservoir gasket
37 [10123010 s Oil wick 1 5 [10122021 Rubber ring
6 [10151028 HREHFLEEETSMS/167x24 L=7 Screw SM5/16™24 L=7
7 [io131001 R Oil reservoir magnet
7 8  [10122023 s 0l reservoir rubber cushion
9 [10m2027 |FETRER AR Knee lifter crank
10 [10127016 ARERTE Knee lifter spring
11  [HO5010 GB/T896-19864E 10 Snap ring 10
12 [10102011 ) Knee lifter shaft

13 101515012

FRIHBRAET 85 TM6 L=30

Screw M6 L=20

14 [101516004

R HRRR{TrE 48 M6 L=4

Nut M6 L=4

15 [101512002

FRIPIRGFERET M6 L=26

Screw M6 L=26

16 10101008 ETHEMTE . Bearing bracket

17 101512003 iZ5TM8 L=16 Screw M8 =16

18 |1011202800 BINT R Knee press plate asm.
19 [101512004 igETM6 L=11 Screw M6 L=11

20 [10112030 BT Knee press plate_holder
21 [10112029 B2 Knee press plate

22 [10712028 B Knee press plate rod

23 [10122025 B Rubber

24 [10122024

Knee press plate cover

SN ) P Y S0 S Y 0 N N T ) S Y AN ) P Y S PN P I

9(1)

1

4\ Bttt (Address of Company ) :
AN TR AR S

No.15 Rd Airport South , Jiaojiang District Taizhou City , Zhejiang , P.R.C

BF4R( Zip Code ) : 318000
ER8&ER(Domestic Trade Department) :
EBTE(TEL) : 0086-0576-88177788 88177789
{ZE(FAX) : 0086-0576-88177758

2R (International Trade Department) :
EBTE(TEL) : 0086-0576-88177782 88177774

FA. 0086-0576-88177787

BRSS 4% © 400-8876858
http://www.chinajack.com

ERIIEEN , BABITER , LS,

RO BRAE]

RTTEELIN
LHEREENSST

www.chinajack.com
2018.12

You will be not informed if the file has been revised.Please set sample as standard.




	F3零件样本2018-12-25-1
	F3零件样本2018-12-25-2

